Team #
6266
1192
1879
3317
4943
5410
5425
5431
10388
13437
15254

Chillicothe Regional Tournament

Results

Robot Performance Scores
Team Name Top Score
Pirates of the Lego Storm 360

Award
Champion's Award

Geared Up Project Award

Fatal Error Core Values Award
Penguins Robot Design Award
Mindstorm Maniacs Robot Performance Award
ProBotz Coach/Mentor Award

Inconceivable Coach/Mentor Award
Insane Innovators
Robogators
Ferocious Bottoteers

Controlled Chaos

Scores Unavailable

Champion's Award
Ambassador Award
District Advancement

Awards
Team #
5431
5410
3317
6266
6266
3317
3317

5431
6266
5425

Team Name
Insane Innovators
ProBotz
Penguins
Pirates of the Lego Storm
Pirates of the Lego Storm
Bryan Mark
Alfonzo Fernandez

Dublin Robotics District Advancements

Insane Innovators
Pirates of the Lego Storm
Inconceivable




